
26. Wartburg Pokalturnier  09.11.2024  Eisenach   U10w -40
Kämpfer: 8

1

1. BAHSITTA Lotta, Leipziger Sportlöw en e.V.

5. TISCHER Ronja, Erfurter Judo-Club
10 - 00

2

3. GÖTTE Marla, JSC Stotternheim

7. ILIASOVA Fatime, TSG Blau-Gold Gießen
00 - 10

3

2. HEUNSCH Finja, JSC Stotternheim

6. DRIESEL Ariane, PSV Meiningen 90 e.V.
01 - 00

4

4. SCHETTLER Laura, JSC Stotternheim

8. MÖLLER Clara, KG Nentershausen-Hersfeld
00 - 10
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Platz Nam e

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ILIASOVA Fatime, TSG Blau-Gold Gießen

MÖLLER Clara, KG Nentershausen-Hersfeld

HEUNSCH Finja, JSC Stotternheim

DRIESEL Ariane, PSV Meiningen 90 e.V.

TISCHER Ronja, Erfurter Judo-Club

BAHSITTA Lotta, Leipziger Sportlöw en e.V.

GÖTTE Marla, JSC Stotternheim

SCHETTLER Laura, JSC Stotternheim


